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“Commitment to excellence” 

June 2023 
 
Dear Parent/Carer 
 
 

Term Dates and Inset Day Arrangements 
 

I would like to take this opportunity to advise you of the term dates and Inset Days for the 
2023-2024 Academic Year. 
 
Term Dates 2023-2024 
 
Autumn Term 

• Term Start - Monday 4th September 
• Half Term - Monday 30th October to Friday 3rd November 
• Term End - Friday 22nd December 

 
Spring Term  

• Term Start - Monday 8th January 
• Half Term - Monday 12th February to Friday 16th February 
• Term End - Friday 22nd March 

 
Summer Term 

• Term Start - Monday 8th April 
• Half Term - Monday 27th May - Friday 31st May 
• Term End - Monday 22nd July 

 
Inset Days 2023-2024 

1. Monday 4 September 2023 

2. Tuesday 5 September 2023 

3. Monday 8 January 2024 

4. Friday 22 March 2024 

5. Monday 22 July 2024 

6. Trust Inset Day – Friday 1st December 2023 

Yours faithfully 

 
Mr J Clayton 
Headteacher 


